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Women / 6 / L6 s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Knigge620
Golden City

9.225 8.825 9.7009.775 37.525
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Phelps283
Premier - FL

8.900 8.850 9.3759.550 36.675
6 1 3 4 2 

2 

Anna Goltsman481
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.525 9.4509.500 36.525
4 7 4 2 3T

3T

Talley Crary181
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 8.775 9.3009.225 36.525
1T 3T 6 5T 3T

3T

Brooklyn Neale276
Premier - FL

8.750 8.675 9.2509.625 36.300
9 6 2 7 5 

5 

Dulse Foxworthy475
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.775 9.4008.500 35.475
8 3T 9 3 6 

6 

Sophia Pinson370
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.325 9.3008.175 35.000
3 9 10 5T 7T

7T

Courtney Meglis195
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 8.075 8.7009.200 35.000
5 10 7 11 7T

7T

Janie Grace Williams162
Titanium

8.625 7.950 8.9509.275 34.800
10 11 5 9 9 

9 

Izzy Harris354
Stars Gymnastics

8.100 8.750 9.2008.100 34.150
12 5 11 8 10 

10 

Ashley Meglis194
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 8.450 8.6507.750 33.700
7 8 12 12 11 

11 

Olivia Dobler347
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 6.600 8.8508.850 32.500
11 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles642
Golden City

9.200 8.925 9.6508.900 36.675
1 4 8T 1 1 

1 

Julia Feldman254
Premier - FL

9.000 9.325 9.2009.000 36.525
4T 1 5 5 2 

2 

Hannah Rosete553
Premier - FL

8.900 8.950 9.4258.900 36.175
8T 2T 8T 3 3T

3T

Jada McDonald193
360 Gymnastics FL

9.025 8.700 9.1009.350 36.175
3 5 3 6 3T

3T

Gabriella Trevino292
Premier - FL

8.950 8.575 9.0509.450 36.025
6T 7 2 7 5 

5 

Molly Loupin360
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 9.4509.325 35.725
8T 12 4 2 6 

6 

Jordyn LaSasso267
Premier - FL

8.525 8.950 9.0008.950 35.425
13 2T 6T 8 7 

7 

Andee Arias338
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.600 8.8508.575 35.200
2 6 11 10T 8 

8 

Graycyn Olney154
Titanium

8.750 8.275 8.8758.950 34.850
11 9T 6T 9 9 

9 

Maddie Feldman255
Premier - FL

8.625 8.350 8.7508.875 34.600
12 8 10 12 10 

10 

Alexa Lynch191
360 Gymnastics FL

8.950 8.200 8.8507.950 33.950
6T 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Addison Perkey367
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.6007.850 33.625
8T 9T 14 14 12 

12 

Stella Ong736
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.6507.875 32.975
14 13 13 13 13 

13 

Alivia Hall261
Premier - FL

9.000 0.000 9.3509.575 27.925
4T 14 1 4 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Jones618
Golden City

9.175 9.250 9.4759.350 37.250
4 1 4 3 1 

1 

Janeisy Pena651
Golden City

8.950 9.075 9.6759.450 37.150
9 3 2 1 2 

2 

Z Cooper343
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 8.950 9.2009.525 36.950
2 4 1 5 3 

3 

Chloe Clark577
Golden City

9.000 8.550 9.5509.400 36.500
8 7 3 2 4 

4 

Savannah Gross190
360 Gymnastics FL

9.150 9.200 9.0508.775 36.175
5 2 11 11 5 

5 

Cecilia Garcia478
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.450 9.4508.925 36.125
1 9 6T 4 6 

6 

Abigail Alt402
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.500 9.1508.925 35.650
6 8 6T 7T 7 

7 

Brianna Robinson441
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.875 9.1008.125 35.300
3 5T 13 9T 8 

8 

Nicole Hepner417
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 7.800 9.1008.900 34.600
11 12T 9 9T 9 

9 

Kaitlin Oaks434
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 7.800 9.1508.500 34.325
10 12T 12 7T 10 

10 

Marily Diaz346
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 8.8758.925 34.300
12 11 6T 12 11 

11 

Gaby Sellhorn442
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.875 9.1750.000 27.075
7 5T 14 6 12 

12 

Catherine Pramberger437
Tampa Gymn  FL

0.000 8.375 8.8008.950 26.125
13T 10 5 13 13 

13 

Lindsay Yount393
Bay Area Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
13T 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pressly King421
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.475 9.075 9.5009.200 37.250
1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Thomas526
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.925 9.4259.225 36.950
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Sianna Blanton566
Golden City

8.950 8.950 9.6759.125 36.700
10 3 6 1 3 

3 

Nova Pollard514
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.875 9.2508.925 36.500
2 5T 8 6 4 

4 

Regan O'Brien433
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.875 9.3259.175 36.450
6T 5T 4T 5 5 

5 

Amberlie Hargett140
Titanium

9.100 8.850 9.0509.200 36.200
5 7 2T 10T 6 

6 

Dylan Dorr414
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.700 9.1508.850 35.775
6T 9 9 7 7 

7 

Katherine McCracken501
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.475 9.1009.175 35.475
12 10 4T 8 8 

8 

Maddie Sischo288
Premier - FL

9.200 8.150 8.9509.100 35.400
4 13 7 12 9 

9 

Alexa Watson712
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.150 9.0508.400 35.350
11 1 11 10T 10 

10 

Kiara Bernie405
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.975 8.425 9.0758.600 35.075
9 11 10 9 11 

11 

Keira Bricker408
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.225 9.3508.300 34.875
8 12 12 4 12 

12 

Jocelyn Jeffords735
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.725 8.4507.825 33.600
13 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 111.325 27.200 27.225 28.750 28.150
24 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.350 27.750 27.100 27.325 28.175
11 2 4

3 Stars Gymnastics L 109.800 27.650 26.425 27.775 27.950
32 4 2T

4 360 Gymnastics FL L 109.300 27.400 26.675 27.775 27.450
43 3 2T
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 112.550 27.600 27.275 28.625 29.050
12 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch S 110.925 28.125 26.575 27.900 28.325
21 2 2

3 Titanium S 105.850 26.475 25.075 27.425 26.875
33 3 3
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